
School Gymnast
Superior 

Judge 2nd Judge
Deduct

ion
Final 
Score Rank

Lambert Brianna Greenlow 9.700 9.600 9.650 1
North Oconee Savannah Schoenherr 9.600 9.700 9.650 2
Tift Elyssa Roberts 9.500 9.600 9.550 3
West Forsyth Natalie Force 9.300 9.300 9.300 4
Northview Amirah Boyd 9.300 9.200 9.250 5
Buford Kelsey Schulman 9.200 9.300 9.250 6
Tift Rylee Watson 9.200 9.200 9.200 7
Colquitt Jordan Yates 9.100 9.200 9.150 8
Walton McKenzie Colbert 9.000 9.200 9.100 9
Carrollton Gabbie Willingham 9.000 9.100 9.050 10T
Lowndes Co. Taya Burton 9.000 9.100 9.050 10T
Union Grove Sydney Butler 9.000 9.100 9.050 10T
Milton Allie Scheel 9.000 9.000 9.000 14
South Forsyth Carson Nolan 9.100 8.900 9.000 14
South Forsyth McKenna Willy 9.000 9.000 9.000 14
Carrollton Raquel Upson 9.100 8.800 8.950 17
Milton Taylor McQuilken 8.900 8.900 8.900 18
Lowndes Co. Samantha Folarin 8.700 9.000 8.850 19
Etowah Kristin Dyson 8.700 8.900 8.800 20
Cambridge Erin Huddle 8.700 8.800 8.750 21
Northview Kristen Harold 8.800 8.700 8.750 21
West Forsyth Hallie Stocker 8.700 8.600 8.650 23
Wheeler Rucha Gharpure 8.700 8.600 8.650 23
Tift Lexi Cavanaugh 8.700 8.600 8.650 23
Milton Raven Hammett 8.600 8.500 8.550 26
Etowah Molly Froman 8.600 8.500 8.550 26
Walton Mackenna Buchanan 8.600 8.400 8.500 28
Druid Hills Amelia Weinscott 8.500 8.500 8.500 28
Dunwoody Sydney Stetter 8.400 8.600 8.500 28
Forsyth Central Meredith Edwards 8.600 8.300 8.450 31
Forsyth Central Shekina Shindano 8.500 8.400 8.450 31
Milton Emma Pettit 8.400 8.400 8.400 33
Etowah Alexis Neuhoff 8.400 8.400 8.400 33
Ola Amber Carstensen 8.400 8.400 8.400 33
Lambert Kaitlyn Strouth 8.500 8.300 8.400 33
Carrollton Caroline Carter 8.400 8.300 8.350 37
Locust Grove Graciela Zamara 8.300 8.400 8.350 37
Ola Madelyn Smith 8.300 8.400 8.350 37
Pace Hayes Sample 8.400 8.300 8.350 37
West Forsyth Kristen Wise 8.200 8.500 8.350 41
Walton Amanda Buzzetti 8.200 8.400 8.300 42
North Oconee Maylen Pulliam 8.200 8.400 8.300 42
Etowah Rachel Ransom 8.300 8.300 8.300 42
Westminster Emma Payne 8.200 8.400 8.300 42
Northview Nichola Keane-Murphy 8.300 8.200 8.250 46

VAULT



Ola Jenna Reiter 8.200 8.300 8.250 46
South Forsyth SydneyGoncalves 8.300 8.200 8.250 46
Lambert Brianna Kramer 8.300 8.200 8.250 46
West Forsyth Michaeline Schneelk 8.200 8.200 8.200 50
Carrollton Annika Trotter 8.100 8.300 8.200 50
Walton Mia Battolgia 8.200 8.200 8.200 50
Camden Lexy Fortune 8.200 8.200 8.200 50
Harrison Hailee Scott 8.200 8.200 8.200 50
Forsyth Central Corey Ann Martin 8.300 8.100 8.200 50
Lambert Esha Patra 8.300 8.100 8.200 50
Cambridge Haley Copeland 8.000 8.300 8.150 57
Buford Caroline Snell 8.100 8.200 8.150 58
Ola Haedyn Dinino 8.200 8.100 8.150 58
Buford Callie Snell 8.200 8.000 8.100 60
Camden DeAvalone Campbell 8.000 8.100 8.050 61
Cambridge Avery Markow 8.100 8.000 8.050 61
Harrison Lauren Hopkins 8.000 8.100 8.050 61
Buford Mackenzie Buffo 8.000 8.100 8.050 61
North Oconee Delaney Boswell 7.900 8.100 8.000 65
Northview Justine Boice 8.100 7.900 8.000 65
South Forsyth Haleigh Laws 8.100 7.900 8.000 65
North Oconee Mary Catherine Hotcaveg 7.700 8.200 7.950 68
Camden Bryanna Grant 8.000 7.800 7.900 69
Camden Katarina Gunnarsson 8.000 7.800 7.900 69
Cambridge Gracie Counsell 7.800 8.000 7.900 69
Pope Kaitlyn Farley 8.000 7.800 7.900 69
Lowndes Co. Maggie Thomas 7.700 7.800 7.750 73
Lowndes Co. Alyssa Turner 7.500 7.700 7.600 74
Eagles Landing Alexis Abreu 7.100 7.400 7.250 75

BARS
School Gymnast Superior Judge2nd Judge DeductionFinal Score Rank
North Oconee Savannah Schoenherr 10.000 10.000 10.000 1
Buford Kelsey Schulman 9.700 9.700 9.700 2
Lambert Brianna Greenlow 9.650 9.700 9.675 3
West Forsyth Olivia Blakely 9.700 9.600 9.650 4
Tift Elyssa Roberts 9.550 9.500 9.525 5
Etowah Molly Froman 9.200 9.300 9.250 6
North Oconee Maylen Pulliam 9.100 9.300 9.200 7
Northview Amirah Boyd 9.150 9.200 9.175 8
Pope Kaitlyn Farley 9.150 9.100 9.125 9
Roswell Kennedy Walls 9.000 9.050 9.025 10
Milton Angie Cacciatore 9.100 8.900 9.000 11
Colquitt Jordan Yates 9.050 8.900 8.975 12
West Frosyth Natalie Force 8.950 8.800 8.875 13
Milton Taylor McQuilken 8.900 8.800 8.850 14
Carrollton Gabbie Willingham 8.900 8.800 8.850 14
Walton McKenzie Colbert 8.750 8.800 8.775 16



Milton Allie Scheel 8.700 8.800 8.750 17
Ola Madelyn Smith 8.750 8.700 8.725 18
Lambert Frances Benefield 8.650 8.700 8.675 19
Union Grove Sydney Butler 8.600 8.700 8.650 20
Buford Callie Snell 8.700 8.500 8.600 21
Etowah Rachel Ransom 8.600 8.600 8.600 21
South Forsyth McKenna Willy 8.700 8.500 8.600 21
Chattahoochee Lily Kantor 8.700 8.400 8.550 24
Cambridge Erin Huddle 8.450 8.600 8.525 25
North Oconee Mary Catherine Hotcaveg 8.500 8.500 8.500 26
Druid Hills Amelia Weinscott 8.500 8.500 8.500 26
Buford Lindsey Adler 8.550 8.400 8.475 28
Carrollton Caroline Carter 8.500 8.400 8.450 29
Northview Nichola Keane-Murphy 8.550 8.300 8.425 30
Tift Rylee Watson 8.450 8.400 8.425 30
Forsyth Central Emma Woodall 8.450 8.300 8.375 32
Buford Caroline Snell 8.300 8.200 8.250 33
Carrollton Chole Culverhouse 8.100 8.200 8.150 34
Carrollton Raquel Upson 8.050 8.200 8.125 35
Ola Amber Carstensen 8.250 8.000 8.125 35
Camden Taylor LeMay 8.000 8.200 8.100 37
South Forsyth Haleigh Laws 8.000 8.200 8.100 37
Etowah Alexis Neuhoff 8.150 8.000 8.075 39
Lambert Brianna Kramer' 8.000 8.100 8.050 40
West Frosyth Michaeline Schneelk 8.000 8.000 8.000 41
Cambridge Gracie Counsell 8.100 7.900 8.000 41
Etowah Valeria Larrotta 8.000 8.000 8.000 41
Lambert Esha Patra 7.900 8.000 7.950 44
Lowndes Co. Taya Burton 7.750 8.000 7.875 45
South Forsyth Carson Nolan 7.850 7.900 7.875 45
North Oconee Delaney Boswell 7.700 8.000 7.850 47
South Forsyth Madison Riner 7.800 7.900 7.850 47
Lowndes Co. Alyssa Turner 7.700 7.900 7.800 49
Camden DeAvalone Campbell 7.750 7.800 7.775 50
Milton Raven Hammett 7.900 7.600 7.750 51
Ola Moriah Norman 7.750 7.700 7.725 52
West Frosyth Catherine Guenther 7.800 7.500 7.650 53
Walton Mackenzie Buchanan 7.900 7.400 7.650 53
Northview Riley Billiot 7.600 7.700 7.650 53
Lowndes Co. Samantha Folarin 7.350 7.600 7.475 56
Walton Rachel Valentine 7.450 7.100 7.275 57
Northview Kristen Harold 7.100 7.100 7.100 58
Ola Hayden Dinino 7.100 7.000 7.050 59
Cambridge Ellie Hegwood 6.800 7.200 7.000 60
Lowndes Co. Maggie Thomas 6.100 6.900 6.500 61
Camden Erica Campbell 6.000 6.900 6.450 62
Camden Katarina Gunnarsson 6.600 6.000 6.300 63
Cambridge Haley Copeland 5.500 6.500 6.000 64



Walton Mia Battolgia 5.000 6.000 5.500 65
Tift Lexi Cavanaugh 5.000 5.000 5.000 66

BEAM
School Gymnast Superior Judge2nd Judge DeductionFinal Score Rank
North Oconee Savannah Schoenherr 9.700 9.800 9.750 1
West Forsyth Aundria Crittenden 9.700 9.600 9.650 2
Lambert Brianna Greenlow 9.600 9.650 9.625 3
Tift Elyssa Roberts 9.500 9.600 9.550 4
Etowah Molly Froman 9.300 9.400 9.350 5
Milton Angie Cacciatore 9.250 9.350 9.300 6
Druid Hills Amelia Wainscott 9.300 9.250 9.275 7
Ola Madelyn Smith 9.200 9.250 9.225 8
North Oconee Maylen Pulliam 9.200 9.000 9.100 9
Buford Mackenzie Buffo 9.100 9.050 9.075 10
West Forsyth Hallie Stocker 9.000 8.900 8.950 11
Colquitt Jordan Yates 8.800 8.900 8.850 12
North Oconee Delaney Boswell 8.800 8.700 8.750 13
South Forsyth McKenna Willy 8.850 8.600 8.725 14
Etowah Alexis Neuhoff 8.700 8.700 8.700 15
Milton Jordan Leet 8.650 8.600 8.625 16
Milton Taylor McQuilken 8.750 8.500 8.625 16
Buford Lindsey Adler 8.650 8.600 8.625 16
Lowndes Co. Taya Burton 8.450 8.750 8.600 19
Carrollton Caroline Carter 8.600 8.500 8.550 20
Etowah Kristin Dyson 8.500 8.600 8.550 20
Northview Nichola Keane-Murphy 8.600 8.450 8.525 22
Walton McKenzie Colbert 8.400 8.550 8.475 23
Union Grove Sydney Butler 8.550 8.400 8.475 23
West Forsyth Kristen Wise 8.400 8.500 8.450 25
Northview Amirah Boyd 8.350 8.550 8.450 25
South Forsyth Carson Nolan 8.400 8.500 8.450 25
Chattahoochee Lily Kantor 8.300 8.500 8.400 28
Ola Amber Carstensen 8.550 8.150 8.350 29
Ola Jilliam Scarborough 8.250 8.400 8.325 30
Pope Kaitlytn Farley 8.200 8.400 8.300 31
Northview Kristen Harold 8.300 8.250 8.275 32
Carrollton Gabbie Willingham 8.200 8.350 8.275 33
Carrollton Taylor White 8.250 8.250 8.250 34
Lowndes Co. Samantha Folarin 8.300 8.150 8.225 35
North Oconee Mary Catherine Hotcaveg 8.300 8.150 8.225 35
Forsyth Central Zoe Benson 8.250 8.100 8.175 37
West Forsyth Natalie Force 8.000 8.300 8.150 38
Etowah Rachel Ransom 8.200 8.100 8.150 39
Buford Caroline Snell 7.950 8.300 8.125 40
Buford Kelsey Schulman 7.950 8.250 8.100 41
Cambridge Erin Huddle 7.950 8.100 8.025 42
Tift Rylee Watson 7.900 8.100 8.000 43



Camden Taylor LeMay 8.050 7.900 7.975 44
Milton Polly  Perez 7.850 8.100 7.975 45
Cambridge Gracie Counsell 7.850 8.100 7.975 45
Cambridge Haley Copeland 8.050 7.850 7.950 47
South Forsyth Madison Riner 8.050 7.850 7.950 47
Carrollton Chloe Culverhouse 7.850 7.800 7.825 49
Lambert Esha Patra 7.650 7.900 7.775 50
Camden Katarina Gunnarsson 7.700 7.750 7.725 51
Camden Rory English 7.650 7.800 7.725 51
Ola Haedyn Dinino 7.600 7.850 7.725 51
Walton Rachel Valentine 7.600 7.500 7.550 54
South Forsyth Sydney Goncalves 7.500 7.600 7.550 54
Eagles Landing Alexis Abreu 7.350 7.700 7.525 56
Northview Justine Boice 7.400 7.000 7.200 57
Walton Collette Frickey 7.100 7.300 7.200 58
Lambert Eva Proels 7.100 7.300 7.200 58
Lowndes Co. Maggie Thomas 6.700 7.100 6.900 60
Walton Mackenna Buchanan 6.650 6.900 6.775 61
Tift Lexi Cavanaugh 6.300 6.500 6.400 62
Tift Kenslee Ann Webb 5.800 6.050 5.925 63
Lambert Julia Stewart 5.350 5.550 5.450 64
Lowndes Co. Alyssa Turner 4.800 5.200 5.000 65

FLOOR
School Gymnast Superior Judge2nd Judge DeductionFinal Score Rank
West Forsyth Aundria Crittenden 9.700 9.500 9.600 1
North Oconee Savannah Schoenherr 9.500 9.400 9.450 2
Carrollton Gabbie Willingham 9.400 9.400 9.400 3
Lambert Brianna Greenlow 9.400 9.300 9.350 4
Milton Taylor McQuilken 9.200 9.200 9.200 5T
Roswell Aisha Williams 9.200 9.200 9.200 5T
Souith Forsyth Carson Nolan 9.200 9.100 9.150 7
Colquitt Jordan Yates 9.100 9.200 9.150 8
West Forsyth Hallie Stocker 9.100 9.000 9.050 9
North Oconee Maylen Pulliam 9.000 9.000 9.000 10
Druid Hills Amelia Wainscott 9.100 9.000 0.100 8.950 11
Cambridge Annalise Stallworth 9.000 8.900 8.950 12T
Ola Madelyn Smith 9.000 8.900 8.950 12T
Tift Elyssa Roberts 9.000 8.900 8.950 12T
Milton Angie Cacciatore 9.000 8.800 8.900 15
Cambridge Jenna Hart 8.900 8.800 8.850 16
Walton Madi Burke 8.800 8.800 8.800 17
Druid Hills Olivia Ewing 8.700 8.900 8.800 17
Milton Jordan Leet 8.800 8.700 8.750 19
Souith Forsyth McKenna Willy 8.800 8.700 8.750 19
Union Grove Sydney Butler 8.800 8.700 8.750 19
Buford Kelsey Schulman 8.800 8.500 8.650 22
Carrollton Savanna Duncan 8.700 8.600 8.650 24



Buford Caroline Snell 8.700 8.600 8.650 24
Tift Rylee Watson 8.700 8.600 8.650 24
Pace Casey Shoulberg 8.800 8.500 8.650 22
Walton Mackenna Buchanan 8.600 8.600 8.600 27
Wheeler Rucha Gharpure 8.700 8.500 8.600 27
Etowah Kristin Dyson 8.600 8.600 8.600 27
Ola Amber Carstensen 8.700 8.500 8.600 27
Lambert Brianna Kramer 8.500 8.700 8.600 27
Carrollton Caroline Carter 8.700 8.400 8.550 32
Etowah Molly Froman 8.700 8.400 8.550 32
Ola Haedyn Dinino 8.700 8.400 8.550 32
Pace Hayden Sample 8.600 8.500 8.550 32
Northview Amirah Boyd 8.500 8.500 8.500 36
Buford Mackenzie Buffo 8.500 8.400 8.450 37
Carrollton Annika Trotter 8.400 8.400 8.400 39
Lowndes Co. Taya Burton 8.300 8.400 8.350 40
Walton Rachel Valentine 8.400 8.300 8.350 40
Cambridge Gracie Counsell 8.400 8.300 8.350 40
Ola Skylar Beamon 8.400 8.300 8.350 40
North Atlanta Isabel Archer 8.300 8.400 8.350 40
Roswell Lillie Davenport 8.400 8.300 8.350 40
Westminster Caroline Lingle 8.500 8.400 8.450 37
Milton Polly Perez 8.500 8.200 8.350 46
Buford Callie Snell 8.200 8.500 8.350 46
Northview Nichola Keane-Murphy 8.200 8.500 8.350 46
Etowah Rachel Ransom 8.300 8.300 8.300 49
Eagles Landing Alexis Abreu 8.300 8.400 0.100 8.250 50
Lowndes Co. Samantha Folarin 8.400 8.100 8.250 51
Walton McKenzie Colbert 8.200 8.300 8.250 51
North Oconee Delaney Boswell 8.200 8.300 8.250 51
Locust Grove Graciela Zamara 8.200 8.300 8.250 51
Pope Kaitlyn Farley 8.400 8.100 8.250 51
Lambert Sydney Gillice 8.100 8.300 8.200 56
Tift Lexi Cavanaugh 8.200 8.200 8.200 56
Camden Taylor LeMay 8.000 8.300 8.150 58
Forsyth Central Shekina Shindano 8.000 8.300 8.150 58
Etowah Valeria Larrotta 8.300 8.000 8.150 58
Cambridge Erin Huddle 8.200 8.100 8.150 61
Forsyth Central Meredith Edwards 8.200 8.000 8.100 62
Northview Kristen Harold 8.200 8.000 8.100 62
Westmnster Emma Payne 8.100 8.100 8.100 62
Souith Forsyth Sydney Goncalves 8.100 7.900 8.000 65
Camden Katarina Gunnarsson 8.000 7.900 7.950 66
West Forsyth Catherine Guenther 8.100 7.700 7.900 67
West Forsyth Natalie Force 7.900 7.900 7.900 67
Lowndes Co. Maggie Thomas 7.800 8.000 7.900 67
Souith Forsyth Haleigh Laws 7.600 7.900 7.750 70
Lambert Eva Proels 7.600 7.900 7.750 70



North Oconee Mary Catherine Hotcaveg 7.600 7.800 7.700 73
Tift Kenslee Ann Webb 7.600 7.500 7.550 74
Camden Rory English 7.200 6.900 7.050 75
Lowndes Co. Hannah Sanchez 7.100 6.700 6.900 76
Pace Maggie Jenkins 7.900 7.600 7.750 70
Northview Riley Billiot 6.700 6.200 6.450 77

Team Totals
School Bars Vault Beam Floor Total Rank 
North Oconee 27.700 25.950 27.600 26.700 107.950 1
Milton 26.600 26.450 26.550 26.850 106.450 2
West Forsyth 26.525 26.300 27.050 26.550 106.425 3
Buford 26.775 25.500 25.825 25.750 103.850 4
Etowah 25.925 25.750 26.600 25.450 103.725 5
Carrollton 25.450 26.350 25.075 26.600 103.475 6
Lambert 26.400 26.300 24.600 26.150 103.450 7
South Forsyth 24.575 26.250 25.125 25.900 101.850 8
Northview 25.250 26.250 25.250 24.950 101.700 9
Ola 24.575 25.000 25.900 26.100 101.575 10
Tift Co. 22.950 27.400 23.950 25.800 100.100 11
Walton 23.700 25.900 23.225 25.750 98.575 12
Cambridge 23.525 24.950 23.950 26.150 98.575 13
Lowndes Co. 23.150 25.650 23.725 24.500 97.025 14
Camden 22.325 24.150 23.425 23.150 93.050 15

All-Around
School Gymnast Bars Vault Beam Floor Total Rank
North Oconee Savannah Schoenherr 10.000 9.650 9.750 9.450 38.850 1
Lambert Brianna Greenlow 9.675 9.650 9.625 9.350 38.300 2
Tift Elyssa Roberts 9.525 9.550 9.550 8.950 37.575 3
Colquitt Co Jordan Yates 8.975 9.150 8.850 9.150 36.125 4
Etowah Molly Froman 9.250 8.550 9.350 8.550 35.700 5
Buford Kelsey Schulman 9.700 9.250 8.100 8.650 35.700 5
North Oconee Maylen Pulliam 9.200 8.300 9.100 9.000 35.600 7
Milton Taylor McQuilken 8.850 8.900 8.625 9.200 35.575 8
Carrollton Gabbie Willingham 8.850 9.050 8.275 9.400 35.575 8
Northview Amirah Boyd 9.175 9.250 8.450 8.500 35.375 10
Ola Madelyn Smith 8.725 8.350 9.225 8.950 35.250 11
Druid Hills Amelia Wainscott 8.500 8.500 9.275 8.950 35.225 12
Union Grove Sydney Butler 8.650 9.050 8.475 8.750 34.925 13
Walton McKenzie Colbert 8.775 9.100 8.475 8.250 34.600 14
S. Forsyth Carson Nolan 7.875 9.000 8.450 9.150 34.475 15
Tift Rylee Watson 8.425 9.200 8.000 8.650 34.275 15
West Forsyth Natalie Force 8.875 9.300 8.150 7.900 34.225 16
Carrollton Caroline Carter 8.450 8.350 8.550 8.550 33.900 17
Lowndes Co. Taya Burton 7.875 9.050 8.600 8.350 33.875 18



Pope Kaitlyn Farley 9.125 7.900 8.300 8.250 33.575 19
Ola Amber Carstensen 8.125 8.400 8.350 8.600 33.475 20
Etowah Rachel Ransom 8.600 8.300 8.150 8.300 33.350 21
North Oconee Delaney Boswell 7.850 8.000 8.750 8.250 32.850 22
Lowndes Co. Samantha Folarin 7.475 8.850 8.225 8.250 32.800 23
North Oconee Mary Catherine Hotcaveg 8.500 7.950 8.225 7.700 32.375 24
Walton Mackenna Buchanan 7.650 8.500 6.775 8.600 31.525 25


